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Name of the Students 

65 responses

Patil pranjali Balasaheb

Swapnil gautam godbole

Shinde Shubhangi Sharadrao

Mane Shradha Sanjay

Rupnar bhimrao govind

Survase kamalakar ankush

Gaikwad Pooja raosaheb

वैष्णवी गणपत सातपुते

Lamture Maya Baburao

Tambare mayuri vijaykumar

Rathod Pooja Ashok

Mayuri Rangrao Mane

PRAVIN BABURAO BOBADE

Priyanka Vitthal Pawar

Koli Amol Bhagwat

Patil Amol Subhash

Vishnu Balaji Kendre

Fawade sonali rajkumar

Panchal Aniket Dilip

Jyoti Rajkumar Rathod

Sayyadpurkar Manohar Narayanrao

Mhetre Anjana vynkatrao
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Bane prashant nanasaheb

Kendre Dipali Dnyanoba

Dhube Aarti Jagjeetprasad

Ambad mayuri mohanrao

Audumbar shankarrao kesgire

Vijaya Shivaji Dhone

Jayashree Balaji Shrigire

patil anubhav suresh

Pallavi Prakash Mamdge

Maheshwari raghvendra jadhav

Bedage Ganesh Ireshappa

Supalkar Swati Bhimashankar

Akshay Mahadu Godbharle

Murmude shradha balasaheb

Rohini Raghunath Paradhi

Salunke vaishnavi prakash

Rathod Jyoti Rajkumar

Dhiraj Kasle

Suvarna pandurang pardhi

Punam Krishna kanoja

Suvarna pandurang parthi

Jadhav Akash Baban

SHIVKANT MADHUKAR GUTTE
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KEDASE AMOL TUKARAM

UMESH DAMA DHANGADA

Vidya goutam jewrikar

Fawade Sonali rajkumar

Nikita Bhaskar Bhalerao

Kanse Neha Baban

Shravan Bhadalya Randhe

Nirmala narsing vhatkar

Mule Varsha shivdarshan

Pratibha Kulkarni

Somwanshi Shradha Kamlakar

Adsule Adesh Navnath

Ashwini Eknath Bamne

Rohinkar Ashvini Nagnath
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Mobile No.

65 responses

9527174358

8459396981

8857846984

9272948444

9561768481

9049120706

7028652218

9145202594

9699898883

9767596775

9657948823

9359638123

8329443602

7559300580

8459231477

7620257224

7758985828

9156808747

8888190484

8391613242

8007093736
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9325044661

9960305629

7507474072

7620194163

8888093945

9022566161

8208591361

7776811759

8591860773

9158423261

9175037530

9156713084

7776984095

9359164601

8668955814

8766516175

7798829779

7620961631

9527994030

8806356506

7517079916

8561768481

9284007991
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7507514609

9764268923

8007358540

८२९१६१३१४२

7972315197

9209080144

7620558338

8454830641

7666225953

9503649305

7875012628

9545986518

9096651779

9623692111
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E-mail ID

64 responses

godboleswapnil83@gmail.com

sonalism00@gmail.com

jyotiratho1999@gmail.com

sshubhangi444@gmail.com

sybaraf7@gmail.com

patilpranjali117@gmail.com

shradhamane553@gmail.com

patilbhim022@gmail.com

survasekamalakar123@gmail.com

katkepooja93@Gmail.com

Waghmare balji 2014@Gmail.com

mayalamture14@gmail.com

mayuritambare17@gmail.com

rathodpooja208@gmail.com

mayurimane3933@gmail.com

pravinbobde111@gmail.com

priyankapawar22291@gmail.com

amolkoli2575@gmail.com

aboutamol777@gmail.com

kendrevishnu8888@gmail.com

aniketpanchal885@gmail.com
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sayyadpurkarmanohar@gmail.com

anjanaranjane@gmail.Com

baneprashant1997@gmail.com

dipalikendre762@gmail.com

aartitiwari9897@gmail.com

ambadmayuri9@gmail.com

askesgire@gmail.com

bhagyashreedhone5@gmail.com

jayshreeshrigire99@gmail.com

aspatilshelgaon12@gmail.com

pallavimamdge1996@gmail.com

maheshwariubale38@gmail.com

ganeshbedge25@gmail.com

Swatiigave100@gmail.com

akshaygodbharle223@gmail.com

Shradhamurmude@gmail.com1998

rohiniparadhi@gmail.com

Vaishnavisalunke080@gmail.com

dhiraj.kasle3110@gmail.com

chaudharipunam990@gmail.com

akashbjadhav7517@gmail.com

patilpranjali4698@gmail.com

shivkantgutte98@gmail.com
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amol.kedase144@gmail.com

umeshdhangada2@gmail.com

bhaleraonikita222@gmail.com

kanseneha480@gmail.com

shravanra2050@gmail.com

nirmala.vhatkar14@gmail.com

varshamule2534@gmail.com

pratibhajoshi305@gmail.com

somwanshishradha99@gmail.com

adeshadsule8@gmail.com

ashwinipawar974@gmail.com

ashvinir2111@gmail.com

The learning values  in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, and
analytical abilities
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The learning values include skills, concepts, knowledge, and analytical
abilities.

65 responses

The depth of the course content

65 responses

The extent of coverage, of course.

65 responses
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The relevance, learning the value of project report and field visit. 

64 responses

Your background for benefiting from the course was?

65 responses

What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?

65 responses
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Very Good
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50%
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50.8%

Copy

Poor
Satisfactory
Good
Very Good

10.8%

43.1%
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Were you able to get the prescribed readings?

65 responses

The internal evaluation system as it exists is?

65 responses

In your opinion, how much of the total weightage of a course should the
internal assessment account for? 

65 responses

Copy

Poor
Satisfactory
Good
Very Good

9.2%

40%

47.7%

Copy

Poor
Satisfactory
Good
Very Good

9.2%

41.5%

46.2%

Copy

Poor
Satisfactory
Good
Very Good

9.2%

41.5%

46.2%



2/2/24, 12:51 PM RENUKA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RENAPUR DIST. LATUR STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EhTZjw7qzKMZLh41bE4GKlfpFAPCfEeBS3QriXsM_Ig/viewanalytics 14/17

The internal assessment system is operated. 

65 responses

When you meet students who have taken a similar program at other
Universities, do you feel that your program is?

65 responses

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in the College as a
whole?

65 responses
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How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department?

65 responses

How do you find the College's administrative office?

65 responses

How do you rate the healthcare facilities of the College?

63 responses
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Did you participate in any of the extracurricular activities of the College?

64 responses

What was the attitude of teachers to  extracurricular activities?

64 responses

After leaving the College, how will you talk about it?

64 responses
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